SUN ODYSSEY 419

Marina Balear Yates S.L.
Your partner for yacht charter in the Balearic Islands

MODEL
LENGTH

YEAR BUILT
MAX GUESTS
GUEST BERTHS
GUEST CABINS
ISLAND

REG. NUMBER

EQUIPMENT

marinabalear

SUN ODYSSEY 419
1276 M

2019

6

6

3

MALLORCA
0336/2019

TECHNICAL EQUIPMENT: Qutdoor shower, Bimini, Bow thruster, Battened
mainsail , GPS plotter, Inverter, Fridge, Fully equipped pantry, Full safety

equipment

COMFORT EQUIPMENT: Cockpit speakers

YACHT INFORMATION

The Sun Odyssey 419 with base in Palma de Mallorca is ideal for cruises
around the Balearic Islands. With her three cabins the sailing yacht offers
space for 6 overnight guests.

info@marina-balear.com
www.marina-balear.com

+34 680 31 68 62
+34619 83 36 83
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